
Company Contract # Vendor # Contact Person Phone Number Email

Apex & Robert E Lee Moving and 

Storage 43442 999 Nancy Hoeft

615-834-3992 

x247 nancy.hoeft@apex-moving.net

Armstrong Relocation
43455 135083 Mark Oglesby 901-547-7308 moglesby@goarmstrong.com

Armstrong Transfer and Storage
43443 902 Rob Hurt 901-367-3064 Rhurt@goarmstrong.com

Duncan Storage of Cookeville
43440 127217 Tamera Duncan 931-526-9500 tamera.duncanmoving@gmail.com

Ewing Moving Service
43458 1144 Lee Ewing 901-744-2197 lewing@ewingmovingservice.com

Flood Brothers Incorporated
43448 155967 Chris Ford 615-497-2210 chris.ford@floodbrothers.net

General Moving Company
43450 1227 901-398-8696 generalmoving@comcast.net

Graebel Companies Incorporated
43439 1098 Doug Greenamyer 615-793-4600 dgreenamyer@graebel.com

Lanigan Worldwide Moving and 

Warehousing 43447 90197 James Dorman 901-744-7070 jpdorman@alliedagent.com

Mid South Suppliers LLC
43457 165931 Melody Diggs 901-840-4235 melody@51concrete.com

On The Move Moving and 

Storage 43441 134880 Graham Sanford 615-793-0500 graham.sanford@onthemovetn.com

Sams Incorporated
43451 1194 Stephanie Felts

800-550-0217 

x7101 sfelts@alexanders.net

Ted R Sanders Moving and 

Warehouse 43446 84447 Mike Sanders 615-350-7006 mike.sanders@tedrsandersmoving.com

The Green Truck Movers LLC NV43449 228075 Terrance Kennedy 615-788-6982 tkennedy@thegreentruckmovers.com
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